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The actual color of the 
product may be different.



ASM0124









ACC0200





ACC0260 Adjustable Dorsal Cushion

Adjustable to fit different sizes of torso.

REPLACEMENT PAD: CP001244 (Upper right),
CP001255 (Upper left), CP001256 (Lower left),
CP001257 (Lower right), CP001258 (Middle)

This posturing device has a top layer of memory foam 

and can be used for all procedures requiring lateral 

postures. It permits a safe, quick and easy transition 

from supine to lateral. The patient's lower shoulder fits 

into the integral channel to provide exceptional patient 

comfort and nerve protection. The built-in headrest and 

auxiliary support assists in proper spinal alignment and 

surgical site access.





Supports the leg with an integral curved foam pad. 

Leg holder height or angle can be adjusted using 

a Clark Socket, which attaches it to the surgical 

table side rail. The leg holder also includes a 

ball-and-socket joint for radial rotation and a leg 

strap to secure the patient's leg.



ACC0089 Meniscus Support

A convenient, stable device to support the flexed leg during 

total knee procedures. The Meniscus Support eliminates 

awkward sandbags and simply mounts to the side rail. The 

25 cm long by 5 cm diameter (10" x 2") foot support is 

covered with a soft, replaceable closed-cell foam pad. The 

33 cm (13") long mounting bar permits vertical height 

adjustment while the square 15 cm x 15 cm (19/32" x 19/32") 

cross section prevents unwanted 

rotation. 

PATIENT WEIGHT CAPACITY: 1000 lbs. (454 kg).

COMPOSED OF:  Stainless Steel #304, PU Foam

COMPATIBILITY: T1000 & T800 SERIES









ACC0077 (optional)





Accessories Listed by Procedure

*

*

* *

*

Please see Outsourced Accessory and DORO Neurosurgery Headrest Price Lists. Available from your local distributor. 

Clamps Clamps



Accessories Listed by Procedure

Arthroscopic Leg Holder Arthroscopic Leg Holder

* Please see Outsourced Accessory Price List. Available from your local distributor. 

* *



*

* *

*

* *

* *

* Please see Outsourced Accessory Price List. Available from your local distributor. 

Accessories Listed by Procedure
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Product Index - by Item ID

Item ID

ACC0051

ACC0061

ACC0062

ACC0063

ACC0064

ACC0065

ACC0077

ACC0082

ACC0084

ACC0089

ACC0092

ACC0100

ACC0101

ACC0102

ACC0103

ACC0108

ACC0115

ACC0116

ACC0117

ACC0118

ACC0200

ACC0260

Name

Table Width Extender

Orthopedic Extension (T1000 Series)

Orthopedic Extension (T800 Series)

Accessory Cart

IA Extender

Spinal Frame

Movable Side Rail

Equalizing Device

Finger Traps, Stainless Steel

Meniscus Support

Split-plate Leg Section (T1000 Series)

Multi-positioning Base Unit

Swivel Adapter

Horseshoe Headrest with Extension Bar, adult

Crossbar Adapter for Base Unit

Lateral Positioner, Memory Foam

Lateral Support, Square

Arm Restraint Cuff

Tubing Holder

Wristlet

Headrest, Double-joint

Lateral Support, Rectangle

Dorsal Cushion, Adjustable

Page

4

18

5

6

6

6

12

11

11

7ASM0124

11

13

18

18

18

4



PC-ACCTable-E04 January 2023


